If the bidder brings out any descrepency at pre-bid stage the same can be taken 
care of by BEML Ltd. Finer details pertaining to any facility/building/infrastructure 
to be discussed and finalised during detailed design stage in accordance with 
broad specifications

39 NIT, Pg. 1 of 152 

EMD (Earnest Money Deposit): Rs.
13,14,04,465.00
In Words- Rupees Thirteen crore fourteen Lakhs four 
thousand four hundred sixty five only

We request you to keep the keep the EMD at 1% of the
estimated value i.e. Rs. 6,57,02,233.00  In Words- Rupees six crore fifty seven 
Lakhs two thousand two hundred thirty three only

EMD has been reduced to INR 6.6 Crores (Approx. 1% of Tender estimate value)

41
NIT Document- Pg. 60/152
Payment Schedule

Payment against a building/facility/
infrastructure shall be made as per
the percentage of total price of the
facility against completion of